                                       Меню на  04.04.25.
	
	Ясли
Выход	  к/кал
	Сад
Выход	  к/кал

	Завтрак
Каша молочная манная
Кофе с  молоком
Булка 
  


	
 150/142
 150/72
  40/102
	
 180/154
180/80
42/104



	

	-
	-

	
ОБЕД
Суп картофельный с клёцками с мясом куры
Гороховое пюре
Суфле  из печени
Компот из  сухофруктов,вит с
Хлеб ржаной  
	

150/62

110/104
70/161
130/54
40/81



	

180/72

120/110
80/169
150/58
45/90



	 Полдник
Вафли
Фруктовый напиток
	
25/104
150/35




   






















	
35/110
[bookmark: _GoBack]180/45


























                   м/с   Коршунова С.Г.

